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A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  1 ANELLI                    CRISTIANO         25/09/1980 BS 211 2017 0 BSIS00900X BS 0 0 C I 0
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  2 MERCALDO                  ANTONIO GENNARO   04/09/1970 CA 124 2017 0 BSIS01200Q BS 0 0 D I 0
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  3 CIPOLLINA                 FRANCESCA         22/03/1983 PA 108 2017 0 BSPS01000D BS 0 0 D I 0
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  4 TOSI                      ELENA             04/08/1987 BS 104 2017 0 BSPS070005 BS 0 0 N I 0
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  5 RUGGERI                   ANNA              18/06/1985 BS 96 2017 0 BSPC01000A BS 0 0 N I 0
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  6 CASTELLI                  ADELE             12/11/1985 AG 93 2017 0 BSIS00900X BS 0 0 N I 0
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  7 DATI                      ANGELA            03/07/1986 KR 82 2017 0 BSPC01000A BS 0 0 N I 0
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  8 RICCI                     PAOLA             20/10/1977 BS 60 2017 0 BSIS016003 BS 0 0 C I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  1 RICCI                     PAOLA             20/10/1977 BS 228 2017 0 BSIS016003 BS 0 0 C I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  2 CHIAPPINI                 ROBERTO           22/02/1970 BS 185 2017 0 BSIS029005 BS 0 0 D I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  3 TRONO                     MARIA LUCIA       07/03/1972 BR 156,5 2017 0 BSIS016003 BS 0 0 D I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  4 ALBERTINI                 SARAH             05/08/1978 BS 155 2017 0 BSIS036008 BS 0 0 D I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  5 PERONI                    SILVIA            13/03/1978 BS 153 2017 0 BSIS016003 BS 0 0 D I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  6 MANFREDI                  DANIELA           21/02/1974 BS 128 2017 0 BSTD15000L BS 0 0 D I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  7 LO VOTRICO                ADRIANA           13/03/1985 EN 113 2017 0 BSIS003001 BS 0 0 N I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  8 PIRONE                    ASSUNTA ASIA      15/05/1981 NA 97 2017 0 BSIS01700V BS 0 0 D I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  9 OLIVARI                   ROSSELLA          09/03/1982 BS 95 2017 0 BSIS028009 BS 0 0 N I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  10 CALIENDO                  AURORA ROSA       23/02/1979 NA 82 2017 0 BSTD15000L BS 0 0 C I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  11 PIERGENTILI               CRISTINA          06/11/1984 BS 77,5 2017 0 BSIS032001 BS 0 0 D I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  12 BERNA                     SILVIA            14/08/1989 BS 66,5 2017 0 BSIS016003 BS 0 0 N I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  13 ZANICHELLI                LAURA             23/10/1989 PR 53 2017 0 BSIS00600C BS 0 0 N I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  14 CIPOLLINA                 FRANCESCA         22/03/1983 PA 36 2017 0 BSPS01000D BS 0 0 D I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  15 COCCOLI                   FABIO             24/07/1987 BS 29 2017 0 BSIS00600C BS 0 0 N I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  16 MERCALDO                  ANTONIO GENNARO   04/09/1970 CA 26 2017 0 BSIS01200Q BS 0 0 D I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  17 TARANTINO                 ROSARIA           01/02/1979 PA 26 2017 0 BSIS00600C BS 0 0 D I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  18 RIZZINI                   TERRY             11/09/1978 BS 25 2017 0 BSIS00600C BS 0 0 N I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  19 DATI                      ANGELA            03/07/1986 KR 24 2017 0 BSPC01000A BS 0 0 N I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  20 CASTELLI                  ADELE             12/11/1985 AG 22 2017 0 BSIS00900X BS 0 0 N I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  21 RUGGERI                   ANNA              18/06/1985 BS 21 2017 0 BSPC01000A BS 0 0 N I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  22 CORSINI                   ILARIA            24/06/1984 BS 21 2017 0 BSIS00600C BS 0 0 D I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  23 ZUBANI                    ELISA             01/01/1989 BS 20 2017 0 BSIS00600C BS 0 0 N I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  24 RIZZINI                   SARA              23/04/1988 EE 19,5 2017 0 BSIS00600C BS 0 0 N I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  25 BERTUSSI                  ANDREA            04/06/1975 BS 18 2017 0 BSIS00600C BS 0 0 D I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  26 CRISTALDI                 MARIA ROSARIA     03/04/1971 PZ 18 2017 0 BSIS00600C BS 0 0 D I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  27 TROTTA                    MICHELA           12/05/1985 BS 18 2017 0 BSIS00600C BS 0 0 N I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  28 TOMASONI                  ERIKA             23/07/1975 BS 17,5 2017 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 D I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  29 BOLPAGNI                  FRANCESCA         25/08/1978 BS 17 2017 0 BSIS00600C BS 0 0 D I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  30 TANFOGLIO                 LARA              30/03/1968 EE 17 2017 0 BSIS00600C BS 0 0 D I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  31 TRAMONTANO                VITTORIO          28/05/1969 SA 13,5 2017 0 BSIC8AM007 BS 0 0 D I 0
A015 DISCIPLINE SANITARIE               NORMALE                       NN  1 DATTIS                    ROSA ANNA         16/06/1962 TA 134 2017 0 BSIS016003 BS 0 0 D I 0
A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NORMALE                       NN  1 TOSCA                     GIUSEPPINA        17/09/1967 BS 179 2017 0 BSIS032001 BS 0 0 D I 0
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A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NORMALE                       NN  2 BARIBBI                   CLAUDIO           17/08/1958 BS 145 2017 0 BSPS070005 BS 0 0 D I 0
A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NORMALE                       NN  3 RANIERI TENTI             GIOVANNI          24/12/1976 VA 22 2017 0 BSPS11000A BS 0 0 D I 0
A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NORMALE                       NN  1 BROGNOLI                  ELENA             14/10/1972 BS 173 2017 0 BSPM04000A BS 0 0 D I 0
A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NORMALE                       NN  2 RIELLO                    ROBERTA           01/08/1971 BS 120 2017 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 D I 0
A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NORMALE                       NN  3 CANDIDO                   MARZIA            21/05/1975 BS 117 2017 0 BSIS003001 BS 0 0 D I 0
A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NORMALE                       NN  4 COMPOSTELLA               ANNA              19/12/1968 MI 114 2017 0 BSPM04000A BS 0 0 D I 0
A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NORMALE                       NN  5 MENNI                     LUCILLA           09/08/1965 BS 105 2017 0 BSPM04000A BS 0 0 A I 0
A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NORMALE                       NN  6 PALERMO                   FRANCESCA         24/09/1980 TP 93 2017 0 BSIS024002 BS 0 0 N I 0
A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NORMALE                       NN  7 VOLPE                     MICHELA           02/05/1981 BS 92 2017 0 BSPC020001 BS 0 0 N I 0
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  1 BOSIO                     PAOLA             12/08/1980 BS 132 2017 0 BSIS01700V BS 0 0 N I 0
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  2 CUKJATI                   ANGELA            03/01/1966 EE 119 2017 0 BSIS036008 BS 0 0 E I 0
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  3 TRECCANI                  IRENE             23/01/1983 BS 113,5 2017 0 BSPS05000X BS 0 0 N I 0
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  4 VIAPIANA                  CARMELO           29/06/1984 CS 109,5 2017 0 BSIS01800P BS 0 0 N I 0
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  5 OCCHIPINTI                ANNA MARIA FIORELL 25/03/1982 CL 108 2017 0 BSPS01000D BS 0 0 D I 0
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  6 LA GRECA                  MICHELE           16/07/1982 EN 106 2017 0 BSPC020001 BS 0 0 N I 0
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  7 PARISI                    CINZIA            08/12/1977 ME 99 2017 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 N I 0
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  8 COMBONI                   ALICE             20/02/1987 BS 98,5 2017 0 BSPS05000X BS 0 0 N I 0
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  9 ABENI                     ENRICO            13/09/1984 BS 96 2017 0 BSPS01000D BS 0 0 N I 0
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  10 SALVETTI                  FRANCESCO         25/05/1984 BS 95 2017 0 BSPS03000P BS 0 0 N I 0
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  11 GRATTON                   FILIPPO           03/10/1985 TN 93 2017 0 BSIS00900X BS 0 0 N I 0
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  12 FRATTINI                  ANNA              11/08/1987 BS 93 2017 0 BSPS01000D BS 0 0 N I 0
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  13 BOTTURI                   CECILIA           06/07/1986 BS 92 2017 0 BSPS070005 BS 0 0 N I 0
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  14 CRISTINI                  ALICE             25/07/1986 BS 91,5 2017 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 N I 0
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  15 FIORE                     FERNANDO SALVATORE25/12/1985 PE 90 2017 0 BSPC020001 BS 0 0 D I 0
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  16 MARZO                     MELANIA           25/05/1984 LE 90 2017 0 BSIS036008 BS 0 0 N I 0
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  17 MANIERI                   LUISA             20/08/1984 CS 87 2017 0 BSPC01000A BS 0 0 N I 0
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  18 ANELLO                    SEBASTIANO        29/10/1983 ME 86 2017 0 BSPC01000A BS 0 0 N I 0
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  19 DE ROSA                   PASQUALE          21/08/1982 SA 83 2017 0 BSPC01000A BS 0 0 N I 0
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  20 LEONARDI                  MARY              27/05/1988 CT 82,5 2017 0 BSIS01800P BS 0 0 N I 0
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  21 ZINGARO                   LUCA              27/05/1980 CE 82 2017 0 BSIS02200A BS 0 0 N I 0
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  22 MANENTI                   VALERIA           22/12/1989 BG 79,5 2017 0 BSIS007008 BS 0 0 N I 0
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  23 POTENA                    EGLE              11/11/1987 CB 78 2017 0 BSIS016003 BS 0 0 N I 0
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  24 PECI                      ANDREA            02/05/1972 BS 69 2017 0 BSIS00600C BS 0 0 C I 0
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  25 SACCO                     FRANCESCO         07/09/1982 CS 66 2017 0 BSPC01000A BS 0 0 N I 0
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  26 FORESTI                   ELENA             13/05/1990 BS 64 2017 0 BSIS01700V BS 0 0 N I 0
A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  1 ROSSI                     ALESSANDRA        12/09/1968 BS 144,5 2017 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 N I 0
A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  2 GAROZZO                   CRISTINA ANNAMARIA29/11/1981 CT 106 2017 0 BSIS00600C BS 0 0 N I 0
A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  3 FOGLIANI                  SANDRO            29/12/1966 TO 44 2017 0 BSIS00900X BS 0 0 N I 0
A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  4 PIRRELLO                  ALESSANDRO        02/06/1986 BS 35 2017 0 BSPS01000D BS 0 0 N I 0
A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  5 MARSALA                   ROBERTO           01/08/1972 ME 33 2017 0 BSPS11000A BS 0 0 N I 0
A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  6 SCATTARETICO              DANIELA           24/06/1985 SA 24 2017 0 BSPS01000D BS 0 0 N I 0
A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  7 RIZZINELLI                MARCO             29/04/1982 BS 22 2017 0 BSPS01000D BS 0 0 N I 0
A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  8 ZANEBONI                  UGO               16/01/1981 CR 18 2017 0 BSPS01000D BS 0 0 N I 0
A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  9 VINOZZA                   VITTORIO          07/06/1974 AG 16 2017 0 BSPS01000D BS 0 0 D I 0
A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  10 PIUBENI                   STEFANIA          06/03/1968 BS 11 2017 0 BSIS016003 BS 0 0 D I 0
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  1 BERNESCO LAVORE           ANDREA            20/02/1967 BS 141 2017 0 BSIS029005 BS 0 0 D I 0
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  2 PADERNO                   MARIA             11/07/1976 BS 107 2017 0 BSPM04000A BS 0 0 D I 0
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  3 BOSIO                     CHIARA            08/09/1989 BS 86 2017 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 N I 0
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  4 BUGATTI                   MEGGIE            19/03/1986 BS 84 2017 0 BSIS016003 BS 0 0 N I 0
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  5 PAROLO                    MIRKO             28/09/1975 TO 83 2017 0 BSPS05000X BS 0 0 N I 0



A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  6 PIRRELLO                  ALESSANDRO        02/06/1986 BS 79 2017 0 BSPS01000D BS 0 0 N I 0
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  7 BONETTI                   ANNALISA          31/10/1988 BS 72 2017 0 BSIS036008 BS 0 0 N I 0
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  8 ZOCCHI                    MARIA LUISA       02/12/1962 TN 53 2017 0 BSIS028009 BS 0 0 A I 0
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  9 FOGLIANI                  SANDRO            29/12/1966 TO 44 2017 0 BSIS00900X BS 0 0 N I 0
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  10 MARSALA                   ROBERTO           01/08/1972 ME 33 2017 0 BSPS11000A BS 0 0 N I 0
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  11 SCATTARETICO              DANIELA           24/06/1985 SA 24 2017 0 BSPS01000D BS 0 0 N I 0
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  12 RIZZINELLI                MARCO             29/04/1982 BS 22 2017 0 BSPS01000D BS 0 0 N I 0
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  13 ZANEBONI                  UGO               16/01/1981 CR 18 2017 0 BSPS01000D BS 0 0 N I 0
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  14 VINOZZA                   VITTORIO          07/06/1974 AG 16 2017 0 BSPS01000D BS 0 0 D I 0
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  15 PIUBENI                   STEFANIA          06/03/1968 BS 11 2017 0 BSIS016003 BS 0 0 D I 0
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  1 MARSALA                   ROBERTO           01/08/1972 ME 153 2017 0 BSPS11000A BS 0 0 N I 0
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  2 ZANEBONI                  UGO               16/01/1981 CR 144 2017 0 BSPS01000D BS 0 0 N I 0
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  3 RIZZINELLI                MARCO             29/04/1982 BS 132 2017 0 BSPS01000D BS 0 0 N I 0
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  4 VINOZZA                   VITTORIO          07/06/1974 AG 128 2017 0 BSPS01000D BS 0 0 D I 0
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  5 PIUBENI                   STEFANIA          06/03/1968 BS 101 2017 0 BSIS016003 BS 0 0 D I 0
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  6 SCATTARETICO              DANIELA           24/06/1985 SA 96 2017 0 BSPS01000D BS 0 0 N I 0
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  7 FOGLIANI                  SANDRO            29/12/1966 TO 82,5 2017 0 BSIS00900X BS 0 0 N I 0
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  8 PIRRELLO                  ALESSANDRO        02/06/1986 BS 57 2017 0 BSPS01000D BS 0 0 N I 0
A031 SCIENZE DEGLI ALIMENTI             NORMALE                       NN  1 GENOVESE                  GIANLUCA          04/01/1969 ME 125 2017 0 BSIS02700D BS 0 0 D I 0
A031 SCIENZE DEGLI ALIMENTI             NORMALE                       NN  2 DE MATTEIS                LUISA             25/11/1981 NA 98 2017 0 BSRH02000T BS 0 0 N I 0
A031 SCIENZE DEGLI ALIMENTI             NORMALE                       NN  3 OCELLO                    FLAVIA            09/10/1982 CT 89 2017 0 BSIS02200A BS 0 0 N I 0
A031 SCIENZE DEGLI ALIMENTI             NORMALE                       NN  4 DOLCE                     ADA               14/10/1986 RC 84 2017 0 BSIS01700V BS 0 0 N I 0
A034 SCIENZE E TECNOLOGIE CHIMICHE      NORMALE                       NN  1 ROSA                      DANIELA ANNA      26/07/1965 CO 178,5 2017 0 BSIS008004 BS 0 0 D I 0
A034 SCIENZE E TECNOLOGIE CHIMICHE      NORMALE                       NN  2 CAPASSO                   ANDREA            23/12/1978 NA 164 2017 0 BSIS03800X BS 0 0 N I 0
A034 SCIENZE E TECNOLOGIE CHIMICHE      NORMALE                       NN  3 CARNEVALE                 NICOLA            11/06/1977 CS 150 2017 0 BSIS03800X BS 0 0 D I 0
A034 SCIENZE E TECNOLOGIE CHIMICHE      NORMALE                       NN  4 CAPALBO                   FILOMENA          16/03/1972 CS 138,5 2017 0 BSIS001009 BS 0 0 D I 0
A034 SCIENZE E TECNOLOGIE CHIMICHE      NORMALE                       NN  5 DAGOSTINO                 AMBROGIO          29/03/1973 VV 131,5 2017 0 BSIS032001 BS 0 0 D I 0
A034 SCIENZE E TECNOLOGIE CHIMICHE      NORMALE                       NN  6 ALLOCCA                   FELICE            09/08/1976 NA 131 2017 0 BSIS036008 BS 0 0 D I 0
A034 SCIENZE E TECNOLOGIE CHIMICHE      NORMALE                       NN  7 SCIORTINO                 LUCA ANTONIO      29/03/1984 CT 123 2017 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 N I 0
A034 SCIENZE E TECNOLOGIE CHIMICHE      NORMALE                       NN  8 BRASILE                   GIUSEPPINA        09/11/1974 NA 120 2017 0 BSIS036008 BS 0 0 D I 0
A034 SCIENZE E TECNOLOGIE CHIMICHE      NORMALE                       NN  9 DASCAU                    IOANA MARIANA     25/01/1963 EE 109 2017 0 BSIS029005 BS 0 0 D I 0
A034 SCIENZE E TECNOLOGIE CHIMICHE      NORMALE                       NN  10 BONACCORSO                CARMELA           30/12/1980 CT 87 2017 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 N I 0
A034 SCIENZE E TECNOLOGIE CHIMICHE      NORMALE                       NN  11 SERRA                     VINCENZO          09/09/1973 ME 81,5 2017 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 N I 0
A037 COSTRUZ TECNOL E TECN RAPPR GRAFICANORMALE                       NN  1 DORDONI                   LUISA             28/10/1970 BS 145 2017 0 BSIS036008 BS 0 0 D I 0
A037 COSTRUZ TECNOL E TECN RAPPR GRAFICANORMALE                       NN  2 PERRONE                   ANDREA            06/03/1976 PG 127,5 2017 0 BSIS00900X BS 0 0 D I 0
A037 COSTRUZ TECNOL E TECN RAPPR GRAFICANORMALE                       NN  3 OSNATO                    FRANCESCO         06/06/1982 CS 111 2017 0 BSIS03800X BS 0 0 N I 0
A037 COSTRUZ TECNOL E TECN RAPPR GRAFICANORMALE                       NN  4 CACCAVALE                 LEOPOLDO          02/02/1983 AV 104 2017 0 BSIS03800X BS 0 0 N I 0
A037 COSTRUZ TECNOL E TECN RAPPR GRAFICANORMALE                       NN  5 DE LORENZO                MICHELE           13/11/1969 VV 100 2017 0 BSIS036008 BS 0 0 D I 0
A037 COSTRUZ TECNOL E TECN RAPPR GRAFICANORMALE                       NN  6 MONTALBANO                VINCENZO          19/02/1971 CT 83 2017 0 BSIS036008 BS 0 0 N I 0
A037 COSTRUZ TECNOL E TECN RAPPR GRAFICANORMALE                       NN  7 ACCETTO                   MARIA ROSARIA     08/10/1984 NA 80,5 2017 0 BSIS036008 BS 0 0 N I 0
A037 COSTRUZ TECNOL E TECN RAPPR GRAFICANORMALE                       NN  8 MANERA                    GIULIO            15/08/1968 BS 76 2017 0 BSIS01100X BS 0 0 N I 0
A037 COSTRUZ TECNOL E TECN RAPPR GRAFICANORMALE                       NN  9 DELISA                    ANDREA            31/05/1970 CB 36,5 2017 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 A I 0
A037 COSTRUZ TECNOL E TECN RAPPR GRAFICANORMALE                       NN  10 PASQUA                    MICHELE           10/01/1965 FG 24 2017 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 A I 0
A040 TECNOLOGIE ELETTRICHE ELETTRONICHE NORMALE                       NN  1 GUCCIONE                  ROCCO CLAUDIO     27/02/1983 TP 146 2017 0 BSIS007008 BS 0 0 N I 0
A040 TECNOLOGIE ELETTRICHE ELETTRONICHE NORMALE                       NN  2 OLIVA                     FRANCESCA         29/11/1975 BS 54 2017 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 D I 0
A040 TECNOLOGIE ELETTRICHE ELETTRONICHE NORMALE                       NN  3 ZANINI                    IVAN              19/01/1973 BS 51 2017 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 D I 0
A041 SCIENZE E TECNOLOGIE INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN  1 SCANDURA                  LUCIANO           23/08/1978 CT 136,5 2017 0 BSIS031005 BS 0 0 N I 0
A042 SCIENZE E TECNOLOGIE MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN  1 LUSCIETTI                 DAVIDE            20/03/1980 BS 67 2017 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 N I 0
A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NORMALE                       NN  1 BRUNORI                   LINO MARCO        02/11/1963 BS 246 2017 0 BSIS00600C BS 0 0 D I 0
A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NORMALE                       NN  2 D'ANGELO                  ANTONIO           11/12/1973 SA 132 2017 0 BSIS024002 BS 0 0 D I 0



A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NORMALE                       NN  3 DE FINIS                  ANNA FRANCESCA    22/12/1974 FG 110 2017 0 BSTD02000X BS 0 0 D I 0
A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NORMALE                       NN  4 NOVIELLO                  RAFFAELE          11/01/1985 NA 102 2017 0 BSIS02200A BS 0 0 N I 0
A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NORMALE                       NN  5 MARINO                    MARIA ACHIROPITA  20/11/1984 CS 95 2017 0 BSTD15000L BS 0 0 N I 0
A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NORMALE                       NN  6 MORICCA                   PAOLA             30/10/1972 VV 80,5 2017 0 BSTD15000L BS 0 0 A I 0
A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NORMALE                       NN  7 DAMORE                    MARIA ANNA        21/08/1975 AV 75 2017 0 BSIS001009 BS 0 0 A I 0
A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NORMALE                       NN  8 RIZZINI                   ELISABETTA        18/06/1961 BS 49 2017 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 D I 0
A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NORMALE                       NN  9 GUZZARDI                  GIUSEPPE          16/06/1962 CT 11 2017 0 BSIS001009 BS 0 0 A I 0
A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       NN  1 LAMBERTI                  ANNACHIARA        07/11/1986 BS 89 2017 0 BSIS00400R BS 0 0 N I 0
A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       NN  2 FOGLIANI                  SANDRO            29/12/1966 TO 30 2017 0 BSIS00900X BS 0 0 N I 0
A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       NN  3 RIZZINELLI                MARCO             29/04/1982 BS 22 2017 0 BSPS01000D BS 0 0 N I 0
A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       NN  4 VINOZZA                   VITTORIO          07/06/1974 AG 16 2017 0 BSPS01000D BS 0 0 D I 0
A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       NN  5 PIUBENI                   STEFANIA          06/03/1968 BS 11 2017 0 BSIS016003 BS 0 0 D I 0
A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONORMALE                       NN  1 PAPETTI                   PIETRO            12/03/1983 BS 113 2017 0 BSIS00600C BS 0 0 N I 0
A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONORMALE                       NN  2 SACCO                     ROSARIO           01/08/1978 SA 109 2017 0 BSIS02200A BS 0 0 D I 0
A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONORMALE                       NN  3 FRASSINE                  FRANCESCO         25/09/1981 BS 73 2017 0 BSPM04000A BS 0 0 N I 0
A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONORMALE                       NN  4 FUSI                      CLAUDIA           18/11/1979 BS 44 2017 0 BSIS00400R BS 0 0 N I 0
A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONORMALE                       NN  5 TOSI                      ANDREA            22/03/1986 BS 25 2017 0 BSIS016003 BS 0 0 N I 0
A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONORMALE                       NN  6 PERNA                     LUIGI             13/03/1972 NA 16 2017 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 D I 0
A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONORMALE                       NN  7 LODI                      VLADIMIRO         10/08/1969 BS 15 2017 0 BSIS00600C BS 0 0 D I 0
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  1 MARTELLO                  DAVIDE GIUSEPPE   07/04/1970 BS 180 2017 0 BSIS029005 BS 0 0 D I 0
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  2 GORRUSO                   EMANUELA          02/11/1983 CE 133 2017 0 BSPS01000D BS 0 0 N I 0
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  3 FRANZONI                  ANNA              08/10/1980 BS 130,5 2017 0 BSIS01700V BS 0 0 D I 0
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  4 PALAZZOLO                 FRANCESCA         09/05/1978 BS 126 2017 0 BSIS02700D BS 0 0 D I 0
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  5 ZANETTI                   DARIO             24/04/1982 BS 110,5 2017 0 BSIS00600C BS 0 0 D I 0
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  6 LANZILLOTTA               ANNAMARIA         11/01/1983 BS 90,5 2017 0 BSPS01000D BS 0 0 N I 0
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  7 TROVATO                   MARIA CHIARA      04/05/1988 PA 80 2017 0 BSIS00600C BS 0 0 N I 0
A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  1 PEDRANA                   MICHELA           19/12/1965 SO 137,5 2017 0 BSIS036008 BS 0 0 D I 0
A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  2 MOSCA                     ALESSANDRO        12/04/1974 RM 117,5 2017 0 BSIS036008 BS 0 0 D I 0
A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  3 FIORI                     MARIA             23/10/1979 BS 106 2017 0 BSIS036008 BS 0 0 N I 0
A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  4 VIANELLI                  PIERPAOLO         21/04/1978 BS 78 2017 0 BSIS03400L BS 0 0 N I 0
A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  5 PAGANO                    ALESSANDRA        26/05/1982 CS 70,5 2017 0 BSPS03000P BS 0 0 C I 0
A061 TECNOL E TECN COMUNICAZ MULTIMEDIA NORMALE                       NN  1 MAGRO                     GIUSEPPE          23/03/1958 BS 193,5 2017 0 BSIS029005 BS 0 0 D I 0
AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  1 MUSUMECI                  RAFFAELLA         19/09/1979 CT 112 2017 0 BSIS008004 BS 0 0 N I 0
AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  2 ANTOCI                    ROSARIO           03/05/1979 RG 97 2017 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 N I 0
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  1 FERRARI                   MANILA            22/07/1964 BS 128 2017 0 BSTD15000L BS 0 0 D I 0
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  2 MARTINELLI                ALESSANDRA        28/05/1981 BS 122 2017 0 BSPS01000D BS 0 0 N I 0
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  3 MISTRETTA                 ANTONINA          02/05/1982 TP 99 2017 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 N I 0
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  4 BONARDI                   ANGELA            11/07/1980 BG 89,5 2017 0 BSIS01700V BS 0 0 D I 0
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  5 ARENA                     CARMELO PIERANTONI06/06/1974 CT 86 2017 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 N I 0
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  6 CASSINARI                 FRANCESCA         24/04/1987 PC 76 2017 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 N I 0
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  7 PISCIOTTA                 NICOLA MAURIZIO   26/05/1980 TP 60 2017 0 BSIS00900X BS 0 0 E I 0
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  8 ZITO                      ALESSIA           23/05/1987 CT 58 2017 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 E I 0
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  9 BOTTA                     CATERINA          22/06/1984 BS 57 2017 0 BSPS01000D BS 0 0 N I 0
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  10 GARES                     LARISSA           05/06/1969 BS 54 2017 0 BSIS024002 BS 0 0 D I 0
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  11 BIGNOTTI                  LAURA             15/11/1978 BS 47 2017 0 BSIC881002 BS 0 0 D I 0
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  12 FERRARI                   STEFANIA          31/07/1965 MI 30,5 2017 0 BSIS00600C BS 0 0 D I 0
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  13 BRAGAGLIO                 SARA              08/09/1988 BS 19 2017 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 N I 0
AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  1 REMONATO                  CLAUDIA ALESSANDRA20/02/1980 BS 164 2017 0 BSIS01700V BS 0 0 D I 0
AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  2 BARESI                    MONICA ELISABETTA 08/09/1965 BS 148 2017 0 BSIS016003 BS 0 0 D I 0
AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  3 PANGRAZIO                 LUISA             15/10/1976 BS 140 2017 0 BSIS031005 BS 0 0 D I 0



AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  4 MAGRI                     CLAUDIA           16/02/1984 BS 114 2017 0 BSPS03000P BS 0 0 D I 0
AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  5 PISCIOTTA                 NICOLA MAURIZIO   26/05/1980 TP 114 2017 0 BSIS00900X BS 0 0 D I 0
AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  6 MARTELLOSIO               VERA              30/09/1976 CR 113 2017 0 BSIS031005 BS 0 0 D I 0
AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  7 PASSERO                   CLARA             13/05/1981 BS 100,5 2017 0 BSIS024002 BS 0 0 N I 0
AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  8 BOTTA                     CATERINA          22/06/1984 BS 69 2017 0 BSPS01000D BS 0 0 D I 0
AD24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NORMALE                       NN  1 CACCIAVILLANI             ANNA              04/08/1986 BS 90,5 2017 0 BSIS024002 BS 0 0 N I 0
AD24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NORMALE                       NN  2 DALE                      ANGELA            28/12/1978 BS 78 2017 0 BSIS024002 BS 0 0 C I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 ROSA                      DANIELA ANNA      26/07/1965 CO 178,5 2017 0 BSIS008004 BS 0 0 D I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 FRANZONI                  ANNA              08/10/1980 BS 130,5 2017 0 BSIS01700V BS 0 0 D I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  3 RIELLO                    ROBERTA           01/08/1971 BS 120 2017 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 D I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  4 MOSCA                     ALESSANDRO        12/04/1974 RM 117,5 2017 0 BSIS036008 BS 0 0 D I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  5 ZANETTI                   DARIO             24/04/1982 BS 110,5 2017 0 BSIS00600C BS 0 0 D I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  6 GABRIELE                  MARIA             31/05/1982 CZ 110 2017 0 BSTD15000L BS 0 0 N I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  7 NOVIELLO                  RAFFAELE          11/01/1985 NA 102 2017 0 BSIS02200A BS 0 0 N I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  8 CASILLO                   GIANNA            11/03/1978 NA 101 2017 0 BSIS02200A BS 0 0 D I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  9 ABENI                     ENRICO            13/09/1984 BS 96 2017 0 BSPS01000D BS 0 0 N I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  10 MORICCA                   PAOLA             30/10/1972 VV 80,5 2017 0 BSTD15000L BS 0 0 A I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  11 PAGANO                    ALESSANDRA        26/05/1982 CS 70,5 2017 0 BSPS03000P BS 0 0 C I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  12 PEDRANA                   MICHELA           19/12/1965 SO 137,5 2017 0 BSIS036008 BS 0 0 D I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  13 GAROZZO                   CRISTINA ANNAMARIA29/11/1981 CT 106 2017 0 BSIS00600C BS 0 0 N I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  14 MENNI                     LUCILLA           09/08/1965 BS 105 2017 0 BSPM04000A BS 0 0 A I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  15 MARINO                    MARIA ACHIROPITA  20/11/1984 CS 95 2017 0 BSTD15000L BS 0 0 N I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  16 DOLCE                     ADA               14/10/1986 RC 84 2017 0 BSIS01700V BS 0 0 N I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  17 TROVATO                   MARIA CHIARA      04/05/1988 PA 80 2017 0 BSIS00600C BS 0 0 N I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  18 MANENTI                   VALERIA           22/12/1989 BG 79,5 2017 0 BSIS007008 BS 0 0 N I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 ROSA                      DANIELA ANNA      26/07/1965 CO 178,5 2017 0 BSIS008004 BS 0 0 D I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 FRANZONI                  ANNA              08/10/1980 BS 130,5 2017 0 BSIS01700V BS 0 0 D I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  3 RIELLO                    ROBERTA           01/08/1971 BS 120 2017 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 D I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  4 MOSCA                     ALESSANDRO        12/04/1974 RM 117,5 2017 0 BSIS036008 BS 0 0 D I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  5 ZANETTI                   DARIO             24/04/1982 BS 110,5 2017 0 BSIS00600C BS 0 0 D I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  6 GABRIELE                  MARIA             31/05/1982 CZ 110 2017 0 BSTD15000L BS 0 0 N I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  7 NOVIELLO                  RAFFAELE          11/01/1985 NA 102 2017 0 BSIS02200A BS 0 0 N I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  8 CASILLO                   GIANNA            11/03/1978 NA 101 2017 0 BSIS02200A BS 0 0 D I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  9 ABENI                     ENRICO            13/09/1984 BS 96 2017 0 BSPS01000D BS 0 0 N I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  10 MORICCA                   PAOLA             30/10/1972 VV 80,5 2017 0 BSTD15000L BS 0 0 A I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  11 PAGANO                    ALESSANDRA        26/05/1982 CS 70,5 2017 0 BSPS03000P BS 0 0 C I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  12 PEDRANA                   MICHELA           19/12/1965 SO 137,5 2017 0 BSIS036008 BS 0 0 D I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  13 GAROZZO                   CRISTINA ANNAMARIA29/11/1981 CT 106 2017 0 BSIS00600C BS 0 0 N I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  14 MENNI                     LUCILLA           09/08/1965 BS 105 2017 0 BSPM04000A BS 0 0 A I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  15 MARINO                    MARIA ACHIROPITA  20/11/1984 CS 95 2017 0 BSTD15000L BS 0 0 N I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  16 DOLCE                     ADA               14/10/1986 RC 84 2017 0 BSIS01700V BS 0 0 N I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  17 TROVATO                   MARIA CHIARA      04/05/1988 PA 80 2017 0 BSIS00600C BS 0 0 N I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  18 MANENTI                   VALERIA           22/12/1989 BG 79,5 2017 0 BSIS007008 BS 0 0 N I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 ROSA                      DANIELA ANNA      26/07/1965 CO 178,5 2017 0 BSIS008004 BS 0 0 D I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 FRANZONI                  ANNA              08/10/1980 BS 130,5 2017 0 BSIS01700V BS 0 0 D I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  3 RIELLO                    ROBERTA           01/08/1971 BS 120 2017 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 D I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  4 MOSCA                     ALESSANDRO        12/04/1974 RM 117,5 2017 0 BSIS036008 BS 0 0 D I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  5 ZANETTI                   DARIO             24/04/1982 BS 110,5 2017 0 BSIS00600C BS 0 0 D I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  6 GABRIELE                  MARIA             31/05/1982 CZ 110 2017 0 BSTD15000L BS 0 0 N I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  7 NOVIELLO                  RAFFAELE          11/01/1985 NA 102 2017 0 BSIS02200A BS 0 0 N I 0



ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  8 CASILLO                   GIANNA            11/03/1978 NA 101 2017 0 BSIS02200A BS 0 0 D I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  9 ABENI                     ENRICO            13/09/1984 BS 96 2017 0 BSPS01000D BS 0 0 N I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  10 MORICCA                   PAOLA             30/10/1972 VV 80,5 2017 0 BSTD15000L BS 0 0 A I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  11 PAGANO                    ALESSANDRA        26/05/1982 CS 70,5 2017 0 BSPS03000P BS 0 0 C I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  12 PEDRANA                   MICHELA           19/12/1965 SO 137,5 2017 0 BSIS036008 BS 0 0 D I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  13 GAROZZO                   CRISTINA ANNAMARIA29/11/1981 CT 106 2017 0 BSIS00600C BS 0 0 N I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  14 MENNI                     LUCILLA           09/08/1965 BS 105 2017 0 BSPM04000A BS 0 0 A I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  15 MARINO                    MARIA ACHIROPITA  20/11/1984 CS 95 2017 0 BSTD15000L BS 0 0 N I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  16 DOLCE                     ADA               14/10/1986 RC 84 2017 0 BSIS01700V BS 0 0 N I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  17 TROVATO                   MARIA CHIARA      04/05/1988 PA 80 2017 0 BSIS00600C BS 0 0 N I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  18 MANENTI                   VALERIA           22/12/1989 BG 79,5 2017 0 BSIS007008 BS 0 0 N I 0
AE24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (RUSSO)    NORMALE                       NN  1 MAFFINELLI                FRANCESCA         20/10/1970 BS 160 2017 0 BSIS036008 BS 0 0 N I 0
AI24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (CINESE)   NORMALE                       NN  1 RAMBALDINI                CRISTINA CATERINA 14/01/1985 BS 104 2017 0 BSIS024002 BS 0 0 N I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN  1 DALESSANDRO               RAFFAELE          18/11/1973 NA 197 2017 0 BSIS01700V BS 0 0 D I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN  2 FERRARA                   NICOLA CARMINE    11/08/1971 CS 120 2017 0 BSIS023006 BS 0 0 D I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 3 PETRELLA                  CLARISSA          30/03/1984 PE 69 2017 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 4 VACCA                     COSIMO            31/12/1977 TA 38 2017 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 5 FEDERICO                  ANTONIO           04/04/1993 FI 34 2017 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 6 MEMOLI                    VINCENZO          28/10/1984 SA 31 2017 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 7 CACCAVALE                 LEOPOLDO          02/02/1983 AV 30 2017 0 BSIS03800X BS 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 8 REA                       CIRO              03/03/1985 MI 29 2017 0 BSIS00900X BS 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 9 RADANO                    FLORA             03/04/1973 SA 29 2017 0 BSIS03400L BS 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 10 BARRELLA                  VITTORIO          20/02/1977 NA 26 2017 0 BSIS00600C BS 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 11 DE MARCO                  NICOLA            04/06/1972 CO 25,5 2017 0 BSIS032001 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 12 MAURO                     LUIGI             06/11/1983 TS 25 2017 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 13 MONTI                     CIRO              07/03/1965 NA 23 2017 0 BSIS00400R BS 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 14 CALCO                     MARIO             24/03/1983 ME 23 2017 0 BSIS032001 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 15 SAVARINO                  ANNAMARIA         10/01/1990 RG 22 2017 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 16 MEDURI                    GIUSEPPE          14/12/1992 RC 22 2017 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 17 STUCCHI                   ANDREA            08/01/1988 BS 22 2017 0 BSIS00600C BS 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 18 NAPOLITANO                TERESA            06/04/1983 KR 21,5 2017 0 BSIS029005 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 19 IMPERADORI                GIOVANNI          21/11/1984 BS 21 2017 0 BSIS007008 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 20 BUCCINO                   YURI              29/05/1983 AV 21 2017 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 21 RICCA                     CARMELO           06/03/1988 NA 21 2017 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 22 AMORE                     ALLEN GIUSEPPE    18/04/1983 EN 20,5 2017 0 BSIS001009 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 23 PALMIERI                  IURIY             09/04/1991 EE 19 2017 0 BSIS02700D BS 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 24 BARONE                    ALESSANDRO        27/04/1992 BN 19 2017 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 25 BEFI                      LEANDRO           29/06/1983 CE 19 2017 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 26 ROSSETTI                  MATTIA            26/02/1996 LE 18,5 2017 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 27 CALZI                     VALENTINO         29/07/1972 TO 18 2017 0 BSIS003001 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN  28 PESARINI                  ANTONINO          18/08/1992 CL 18 2017 0 BSIS029005 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 29 PADUANO                   RAFFAELE          22/11/1988 NA 17,5 2017 0 BSIS001009 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 30 GIULIANO                  ANTONIO           15/09/1988 NA 17 2017 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 31 FORTINI                   MONICA            09/01/1980 FE 16,5 2017 0 BSIS001009 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 32 GUIDO                     FRANCESCO         22/02/1971 CS 16 2017 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 33 SANTANGELO                GRAZIELLA         15/06/1987 TP 16 2017 0 BSIS00900X BS 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 34 MERCURI                   SALVATORE         06/11/1971 VV 16 2017 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 35 ALESCIO                   SALVATORE         04/09/1990 RG 16 2017 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 36 OCO                       FILIPPO           31/05/1986 EN 15,5 2017 0 BSIS001009 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 37 VITELLI                   SIMONE            24/07/1997 CS 15 2017 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 3 I 0



B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 38 BORGHESI                  LUCA              10/08/1984 BS 14 2017 0 BSIS01700V BS 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 39 ANTONUCCI                 GIOVANNA          13/09/1972 CS 14 2017 0 BSIS023006 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 40 ERRICHIELLO               ROSARIO           18/10/1968 NA 14 2017 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 41 DI CAPUA                  TOMMASO           14/05/1982 AV 14 2017 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 42 CAVALLARO                 GIOVANNI          06/11/1965 SA 13 2017 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 43 ERRICHIELLO               PIETRO            11/04/1967 NA 13 2017 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 44 SOLAZZO                   EMANUELE          05/02/1992 AV 13 2017 0 BSIS02200A BS 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 45 LA MANNA                  VINCENZO          14/12/1974 NA 13 2017 0 BSIS023006 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 46 SAVINO                    MARCO             06/11/1974 RM 12,5 2017 0 BSIS007008 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 47 MICCOLI                   PASQUALE          05/08/1996 TA 12,5 2017 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN  48 CHERCHI                   ANTONELLO         15/12/1974 NU 12 2017 0 BSIS01800P BS 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 49 PORCO GALLINA             GENNARO           26/02/1971 CS 12 2017 0 BSIS023006 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 50 FIORINI                   MATTEO            16/12/1982 BS 11 2017 0 BSTD15000L BS 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 51 CALZI                     DONATELLO         18/01/1976 TO 11 2017 0 BSIS003001 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 52 TURANO                    VINCENZO          21/01/1974 CS 11 2017 0 BSIS032001 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 53 TRATTELLI                 ALFREDO           10/08/1965 NA 26 2017 0 BSIS00600C BS 0 0 3 I 2
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 54 TUMBIOLO                  GIORGIO           05/11/1986 TP 19,5 2017 0 BSIS029005 BS 0 0 3 I 2
B010 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL COSTR AERON   NORMALE                       NN X 1 CALZI                     VALENTINO         29/07/1972 TO 18 2017 0 BSIS003001 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B010 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL COSTR AERON   NORMALE                       NN X 2 CALZI                     DONATELLO         18/01/1976 TO 5 2017 0 BSIS003001 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B012 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CHIM MICROBIOLNORMALE                       NN  1 URBANO                    PASQUALE          05/03/1973 CS 189 2017 0 BSIS032001 BS 0 0 D I 0
B012 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CHIM MICROBIOLNORMALE                       NN  2 BELLUCCI                  CHIARA            08/05/1982 MC 160 2017 0 BSIS001009 BS 0 0 D I 0
B012 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CHIM MICROBIOLNORMALE                       NN X 3 GATTA                     ROSETTA           30/07/1979 AV 112,5 2017 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B012 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CHIM MICROBIOLNORMALE                       NN X 4 METALLO                   DONATELLA         26/11/1974 EE 99 2017 0 BSIS03300R BS 0 0 3 I 0
B012 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CHIM MICROBIOLNORMALE                       NN X 5 NAPOLITANO                TERESA            06/04/1983 KR 71,5 2017 0 BSIS029005 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B012 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CHIM MICROBIOLNORMALE                       NN X 6 SANTANGELO                GRAZIELLA         15/06/1987 TP 64 2017 0 BSIS00900X BS 0 0 3 I 0
B012 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CHIM MICROBIOLNORMALE                       NN X 7 BONANNO                   GIUSEPPE CARMELO  21/04/1986 EN 50 2017 0 BSIS029005 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B012 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CHIM MICROBIOLNORMALE                       NN X 8 CHIMENTO                  NUNZIA            30/05/1990 CS 40,5 2017 0 BSIS00600C BS 0 0 3 I 0
B012 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CHIM MICROBIOLNORMALE                       NN X 9 PETRELLA                  CLARISSA          30/03/1984 PE 35 2017 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B012 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CHIM MICROBIOLNORMALE                       NN X 10 BUFFO                     SALVATORE         12/12/1978 LE 34 2017 0 BSPC020001 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B012 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CHIM MICROBIOLNORMALE                       NN X 11 GABRIELE                  VANESSA           16/12/1989 CS 21,5 2017 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B012 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CHIM MICROBIOLNORMALE                       NN X 12 FERRANTI                  GAETANA           31/01/1987 AG 19 2017 0 BSIS01200Q BS 0 0 3 I 0
B012 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CHIM MICROBIOLNORMALE                       NN X 13 ROSSETTI                  MATTIA            26/02/1996 LE 18,5 2017 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B012 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CHIM MICROBIOLNORMALE                       NN X 14 CHIMERA                   ALESSANDRO        30/06/1991 CL 18 2017 0 BSIS036008 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B012 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CHIM MICROBIOLNORMALE                       NN X 15 DE MARCO                  NICOLA            04/06/1972 CO 17,5 2017 0 BSIS032001 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B012 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CHIM MICROBIOLNORMALE                       NN X 16 FORTINI                   MONICA            09/01/1980 FE 16,5 2017 0 BSIS001009 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B012 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CHIM MICROBIOLNORMALE                       NN X 17 PALMIERI                  MAURIZIO          31/05/1969 MC 15 2017 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B012 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CHIM MICROBIOLNORMALE                       NN  18 CHERCHI                   ANTONELLO         15/12/1974 NU 12 2017 0 BSIS01800P BS 0 0 3 I 0
B012 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CHIM MICROBIOLNORMALE                       NN X 19 PARISI                    FILIPPO           02/06/1976 NA 12 2017 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B012 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CHIM MICROBIOLNORMALE                       NN X 20 ASTA                      SALVATORE         19/01/1977 EN 11 2017 0 BSIS024002 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B012 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CHIM MICROBIOLNORMALE                       NN X 21 BENIGNA                   RICCARDO          07/03/1998 BS 6,5 2017 0 BSIC85400N BS 0 0 3 I 0
B014 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL COSTRUZIONI   NORMALE                       NN  1 PIRIIA                    GHEORGHITA VIOLETA26/08/1974 EE 113 2017 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 D I 0
B014 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL COSTRUZIONI   NORMALE                       NN X 2 CARIDI                    DOMENICO VINCENZO 22/01/1982 RC 84,5 2017 0 BSIS016003 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B014 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL COSTRUZIONI   NORMALE                       NN X 3 CORSO                     STEFANIA          12/10/1987 TP 75 2017 0 BSIS02700D BS 0 0 3 I 0
B014 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL COSTRUZIONI   NORMALE                       NN X 4 DE VITO                   GUIDO             06/11/1994 AV 72 2017 0 BSIS02700D BS 0 0 3 I 0
B014 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL COSTRUZIONI   NORMALE                       NN X 5 GIORGIO                   SALVATORE         06/10/1989 BA 66,5 2017 0 BSIS003001 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B014 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL COSTRUZIONI   NORMALE                       NN X 6 DE NICOLA                 GIOVANNI          29/10/1984 NA 64 2017 0 BSIS036008 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B014 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL COSTRUZIONI   NORMALE                       NN X 7 LO MAGLIO                 SALVATORE         04/07/1984 EN 47 2017 0 BSIS007008 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B014 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL COSTRUZIONI   NORMALE                       NN X 8 ABATE                     SARA              12/02/1985 BN 43,5 2017 0 BSIS036008 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B014 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL COSTRUZIONI   NORMALE                       NN X 9 ACCERENZI                 FRANCESCO         27/11/1958 MI 39 2017 0 BSPS11000A BS 0 0 3 I 0
B014 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL COSTRUZIONI   NORMALE                       NN X 10 FEDERICO                  ANTONIO           04/04/1993 FI 33 2017 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 3 I 0



B014 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL COSTRUZIONI   NORMALE                       NN X 11 PINTO                     MARIA ELENA       30/01/1974 RC 29 2017 0 BSIS00900X BS 0 0 3 I 0
B014 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL COSTRUZIONI   NORMALE                       NN X 12 EMANUELE                  NICOLA            03/02/1971 NA 27 2017 0 BSTD02000X BS 0 0 3 I 0
B014 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL COSTRUZIONI   NORMALE                       NN X 13 BERNA                     GIANNI            28/03/1956 BS 23,5 2017 0 BSIS00900X BS 0 0 3 I 0
B014 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL COSTRUZIONI   NORMALE                       NN X 14 MARAZIA                   GIANLUCA          05/04/1986 SA 23 2017 0 BSIS036008 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B014 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL COSTRUZIONI   NORMALE                       NN X 15 SERVODIO                  FRANCESCO         10/08/1979 BN 23 2017 0 BSIS03800X BS 0 0 3 I 0
B014 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL COSTRUZIONI   NORMALE                       NN X 16 PLAITANO                  ANTONIO           14/12/1982 SA 21 2017 0 BSIS03800X BS 0 0 3 I 0
B014 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL COSTRUZIONI   NORMALE                       NN X 17 DE DONATO                 PARIDE            04/06/1985 CE 20 2017 0 BSTD02000X BS 0 0 3 I 0
B014 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL COSTRUZIONI   NORMALE                       NN X 18 CURRAO                    NICOLA            17/08/1983 VV 19,5 2017 0 BSIS036008 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B014 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL COSTRUZIONI   NORMALE                       NN X 19 SINATRA                   VITO              16/03/1982 CT 19,5 2017 0 BSIS03300R BS 0 0 3 I 0
B014 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL COSTRUZIONI   NORMALE                       NN X 20 CIAVOLINO                 SALVATORE         12/05/1990 NA 19 2017 0 BSIS03400L BS 0 0 3 I 0
B014 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL COSTRUZIONI   NORMALE                       NN X 21 CHIMERA                   ALESSANDRO        30/06/1991 CL 18 2017 0 BSIS036008 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B014 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL COSTRUZIONI   NORMALE                       NN X 22 SORRENTINO                FRANCESCO         27/04/1984 NA 18 2017 0 BSIS036008 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B014 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL COSTRUZIONI   NORMALE                       NN X 23 PELLEGRINO                ANGELA            15/12/1970 CL 15 2017 0 BSIS03800X BS 0 0 3 I 0
B014 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL COSTRUZIONI   NORMALE                       NN X 24 VASTA                     DARIO             22/04/1990 ME 14,5 2017 0 BSIS036008 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B014 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL COSTRUZIONI   NORMALE                       NN X 25 FRONGILLO                 PASQUALE          31/03/1969 BN 14 2017 0 BSIS001009 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B014 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL COSTRUZIONI   NORMALE                       NN X 26 DI MONACO                 AGOSTINO          10/11/1975 NA 14 2017 0 BSIS007008 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B014 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL COSTRUZIONI   NORMALE                       NN  27 FREDA                     GIOVANNI          01/03/1976 LT 14 2017 0 BSIS016003 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B014 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL COSTRUZIONI   NORMALE                       NN X 28 CORSO                     CARLO ALBERTO     01/02/1998 TP 13,5 2017 0 BSIS036008 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B014 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL COSTRUZIONI   NORMALE                       NN X 29 TEDESCO                   LUCA              15/02/1995 CE 13 2017 0 BSIS036008 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B014 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL COSTRUZIONI   NORMALE                       NN X 30 PIZZATI                   ACHILLE           27/03/1984 RC 12,5 2017 0 BSIS036008 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B014 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL COSTRUZIONI   NORMALE                       NN X 31 D'AMBROSIO                MARIO             14/03/1974 BA 12 2017 0 BSIS036008 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B014 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL COSTRUZIONI   NORMALE                       NN X 32 VELARDO                   ANTONIO           30/06/1985 BN 11 2017 0 BSIS001009 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B014 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL COSTRUZIONI   NORMALE                       NN X 33 CHIODO                    ANTONIO           10/06/1980 CZ 11 2017 0 BSIS036008 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B014 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL COSTRUZIONI   NORMALE                       NN X 34 VITALE                    ROSARIO           26/11/1979 CT 11 2017 0 BSIS036008 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTR ELETTRONIC  NORMALE                       NN  1 DISTEFANO                 LUCA              22/01/1978 CT 115 2017 0 BSIS023006 BS 0 0 D I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTR ELETTRONIC  NORMALE                       NN X 2 TURANO                    VINCENZO          21/01/1974 CS 71 2017 0 BSIS032001 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTR ELETTRONIC  NORMALE                       NN X 3 MEDURI                    GIUSEPPE          14/12/1992 RC 46 2017 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTR ELETTRONIC  NORMALE                       NN X 4 CALCO                     MARIO             24/03/1983 ME 41 2017 0 BSIS032001 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTR ELETTRONIC  NORMALE                       NN X 5 SAVARINO                  ANNAMARIA         10/01/1990 RG 36 2017 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTR ELETTRONIC  NORMALE                       NN X 6 CACCAVALE                 LEOPOLDO          02/02/1983 AV 30 2017 0 BSIS03800X BS 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTR ELETTRONIC  NORMALE                       NN X 7 LECCHI                    ALESSANDRO        05/04/1974 BS 30 2017 0 BSIS02200A BS 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTR ELETTRONIC  NORMALE                       NN X 8 OCO                       FILIPPO           31/05/1986 EN 27,5 2017 0 BSIS001009 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTR ELETTRONIC  NORMALE                       NN X 9 MAURO                     LUIGI             06/11/1983 TS 25 2017 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTR ELETTRONIC  NORMALE                       NN X 10 RICCA                     CARMELO           06/03/1988 NA 21 2017 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTR ELETTRONIC  NORMALE                       NN X 11 FRICANO                   GIUSEPPE          10/03/1984 PA 20 2017 0 BSIS029005 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTR ELETTRONIC  NORMALE                       NN X 12 SAVINO                    MARCO             06/11/1974 RM 18,5 2017 0 BSIS007008 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTR ELETTRONIC  NORMALE                       NN X 13 RUSSO                     RAFFAELE          29/11/1971 NA 18 2017 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTR ELETTRONIC  NORMALE                       NN X 14 MERCURI                   SALVATORE         06/11/1971 VV 16 2017 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTR ELETTRONIC  NORMALE                       NN X 15 ALESCIO                   SALVATORE         04/09/1990 RG 16 2017 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTR ELETTRONIC  NORMALE                       NN X 16 FERRARA                   NICOLA CARMINE    11/08/1971 CS 14 2017 0 BSIS023006 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTR ELETTRONIC  NORMALE                       NN X 17 MASSARO                   GIANLUCA          25/07/1974 ME 14 2017 0 BSIS032001 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTR ELETTRONIC  NORMALE                       NN X 18 BORGHESI                  LUCA              10/08/1984 BS 14 2017 0 BSIS01700V BS 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTR ELETTRONIC  NORMALE                       NN X 19 ANTONUCCI                 GIOVANNA          13/09/1972 CS 14 2017 0 BSIS023006 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTR ELETTRONIC  NORMALE                       NN X 20 ERRICHIELLO               ROSARIO           18/10/1968 NA 14 2017 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTR ELETTRONIC  NORMALE                       NN X 21 ERRICHIELLO               PIETRO            11/04/1967 NA 13 2017 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTR ELETTRONIC  NORMALE                       NN X 22 BARONE                    FERDINANDO        23/09/1968 NA 13 2017 0 BSIS01100X BS 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTR ELETTRONIC  NORMALE                       NN X 23 LA MANNA                  VINCENZO          14/12/1974 NA 13 2017 0 BSIS023006 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTR ELETTRONIC  NORMALE                       NN X 24 MICCOLI                   PASQUALE          05/08/1996 TA 12,5 2017 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTR ELETTRONIC  NORMALE                       NN X 25 FAVORITO                  SALVATORINO       04/07/1987 CS 12 2017 0 BSPC01000A BS 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTR ELETTRONIC  NORMALE                       NN X 26 DAMBROSIO                 NICOLA            22/03/1977 CS 12 2017 0 BSIS029005 BS 0 0 3 I 0



B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTR ELETTRONIC  NORMALE                       NN X 27 TUMBIOLO                  GIORGIO           05/11/1986 TP 19,5 2017 0 BSIS029005 BS 0 0 3 I 2
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTR ELETTRONIC  NORMALE                       NN X 28 TRATTELLI                 ALFREDO           10/08/1965 NA 14 2017 0 BSIS00600C BS 0 0 3 I 2
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN  1 BAROSI                    FABIO             02/12/1982 MN 210 2017 0 BSIS03300R BS 0 0 D I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN  2 CAGNO                     MICHELE           11/02/1976 BS 206 2017 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 D I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN  3 ZOLA                      FRANCESCO         31/07/1979 BS 202 2017 0 BSIS00400R BS 0 0 D I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN  4 MILAZZOTTO                SILVIO            07/03/1980 CT 160 2017 0 BSIS00600C BS 0 0 D I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN  5 DEMARCO                   FABIO             02/05/1982 VA 147 2017 0 BSIS02700D BS 0 0 D I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN  6 VACCA                     COSIMO            31/12/1977 TA 135 2017 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 D I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN  7 D'AURIA                   ALESSANDRO        24/10/1975 BG 118 2017 0 BSIS001009 BS 0 0 D I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN X 8 MONTI                     CIRO              07/03/1965 NA 83 2017 0 BSIS00400R BS 0 0 3 I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN X 9 FEDERICO                  ANTONIO           04/04/1993 FI 76 2017 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN X 10 MELILLI                   DARIO             11/11/1985 RG 51 2017 0 BSIS02700D BS 0 0 3 I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN X 11 PANICO                    CARMINE           25/09/1988 NA 46 2017 0 BSIS007008 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN X 12 RADANO                    FLORA             03/04/1973 SA 33 2017 0 BSIS03400L BS 0 0 3 I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN X 13 PETRELLA                  MARIA PIA         29/10/1987 PE 31 2017 0 BSTD15000L BS 0 0 3 I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN X 14 MEMOLI                    VINCENZO          28/10/1984 SA 31 2017 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN X 15 ITALIA                    ANDREA            26/04/1975 CS 30,5 2017 0 BSIS02700D BS 0 0 3 I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN X 16 CAMINITI                  EMANUELE          04/08/1988 RC 30 2017 0 BSIS001009 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN X 17 PALMIERI                  IURIY             09/04/1991 EE 29 2017 0 BSIS02700D BS 0 0 3 I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN X 18 LIBERTO                   SONIA             08/11/1976 RC 28,5 2017 0 BSIS03400L BS 0 0 3 I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN X 19 POMA                      MARIA             21/08/1983 TP 28 2017 0 BSIS02200A BS 0 0 3 I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN X 20 PAPALIA                   FRANCESCA         09/03/1987 RC 27,5 2017 0 BSIS03400L BS 0 0 3 I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN X 21 RODIA                     VITO              22/03/1989 BR 27 2017 0 BSIS03800X BS 0 0 3 I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN X 22 BARRELLA                  VITTORIO          20/02/1977 NA 26 2017 0 BSIS00600C BS 0 0 3 I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN X 23 SORBARA                   MARCO             29/09/1991 RC 26 2017 0 BSTD15000L BS 0 0 3 I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN  24 PERNA                     CARMINE           07/10/1995 AV 23 2017 0 BSTD15000L BS 0 0 3 I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN X 25 PAPA                      ROSSELLA          09/06/1988 CT 20,5 2017 0 BSIS024002 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN X 26 OCO                       FILIPPO           31/05/1986 EN 20,5 2017 0 BSIS001009 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN X 27 DE PASQUALE               MARIANNA          03/07/1980 TP 20 2017 0 BSTD15000L BS 0 0 3 I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN X 28 BARONE                    ALESSANDRO        27/04/1992 BN 19 2017 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN X 29 REA                       CIRO              03/03/1985 MI 17 2017 0 BSIS00900X BS 0 0 3 I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN X 30 GIULIANO                  ANTONIO           15/09/1988 NA 17 2017 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN X 31 VIVENZIO                  ANTONIO           05/10/1993 NA 16,5 2017 0 BSIS028009 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN X 32 IMPERIALE                 ENRICO            14/06/1988 BS 16 2017 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN X 33 VITELLI                   SIMONE            24/07/1997 CS 15 2017 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN X 34 CIARAMELLA                MICHELE           09/04/1992 CE 15 2017 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN X 35 PEDRETTI                  LIVIO             12/12/1976 BS 15 2017 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN X 36 BERLINCIERI               FRANCESCO         16/09/1983 CS 14 2017 0 BSIS024002 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN X 37 DI CAPUA                  TOMMASO           14/05/1982 AV 14 2017 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN X 38 IANNUZZI                  VINCENZO          20/08/1988 CS 13,5 2017 0 BSIS02700D BS 0 0 3 I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN X 39 SOLAZZO                   EMANUELE          05/02/1992 AV 13 2017 0 BSIS02200A BS 0 0 3 I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN X 40 FABBROCINO                GIOVANNI          24/05/1991 FG 12,5 2017 0 BSPS01000D BS 0 0 3 I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN X 41 FIORINI                   MATTEO            16/12/1982 BS 11 2017 0 BSTD15000L BS 0 0 3 I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN X 42 AMBROGIO                  PASQUALE          01/11/1996 RC 11 2017 0 BSTD02000X BS 0 0 3 I 0
B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN  1 GALLINA                   CARLO             23/01/1978 CB 154 2017 0 BSIS01700V BS 0 0 D I 0
B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN  2 LANZILLOTTA               STEFANO PIETRO    26/12/1981 CS 138 2017 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 D I 0
B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN  3 GIOVINAZZO                ANTONIO GIOVANNI  31/01/1966 RC 138 2017 0 BSIS001009 BS 0 0 D I 0
B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN X 4 IMPERADORI                GIOVANNI          21/11/1984 BS 81 2017 0 BSIS007008 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN X 5 STUCCHI                   ANDREA            08/01/1988 BS 70 2017 0 BSIS00600C BS 0 0 3 I 0
B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN X 6 MASSARO                   GIANLUCA          25/07/1974 ME 44 2017 0 BSIS032001 BS 0 0 3 I 0



B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN X 7 BUCCINO                   YURI              29/05/1983 AV 43 2017 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN X 8 BEFI                      LEANDRO           29/06/1983 CE 43 2017 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN X 9 VACCA                     COSIMO            31/12/1977 TA 38 2017 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 3 I 0
B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN X 10 CAVALLARO                 GIOVANNI          06/11/1965 SA 37 2017 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN X 11 PORCO GALLINA             GENNARO           26/02/1971 CS 36 2017 0 BSIS023006 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN X 12 AMORE                     ALLEN GIUSEPPE    18/04/1983 EN 34,5 2017 0 BSIS001009 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN X 13 SENESE                    MARCELLO          15/03/1984 SA 31,75 2017 0 BSTA01000V BS 0 0 3 I 0
B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN X 14 CALZI                     VALENTINO         29/07/1972 TO 30 2017 0 BSIS003001 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN X 15 GUIDO                     FRANCESCO         22/02/1971 CS 28 2017 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 3 I 0
B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN X 16 PUMILIA                   ALESSANDRA        27/05/1985 AG 23 2017 0 BSTA01000V BS 0 0 3 I 0
B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN X 17 GIOFFRE                   VINCENZO          02/05/1990 RC 22,5 2017 0 BSTA01000V BS 0 0 3 I 0
B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN X 18 TROMBATORE                YLENIA            25/06/1986 RG 20 2017 0 BSTA01000V BS 0 0 3 I 0
B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN X 19 FRICANO                   GIUSEPPE          10/03/1984 PA 20 2017 0 BSIS029005 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN  20 INCANDELA                 MICHELE           30/01/1982 TP 19,5 2017 0 BSRH02000T BS 0 0 3 I 0
B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN X 21 MASTROIANNI               TRISTANO          17/07/1980 CZ 19 2017 0 BSIS007008 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN X 22 ACCARDI                   GIUSI             18/08/1989 TP 19 2017 0 BSTA01000V BS 0 0 3 I 0
B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN X 23 DI CETO                   ANTONIO           05/01/1986 SA 19 2017 0 BSIS02200A BS 0 0 3 I 0
B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN X 24 AMATULLI                  PIETRO LUIGI      17/11/1978 BA 18 2017 0 BSIS01700V BS 0 0 3 I 0
B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN  25 PESARINI                  ANTONINO          18/08/1992 CL 18 2017 0 BSIS029005 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN X 26 PADUANO                   RAFFAELE          22/11/1988 NA 17,5 2017 0 BSIS001009 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN X 27 LONDINO                   ELENIO            19/03/1993 CZ 16 2017 0 BSIS007008 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN X 28 VIVOLO                    ARCANGELO         27/10/1972 NA 15 2017 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN X 29 MONTESANO                 FRANCESCO ANTONIO 13/06/1991 VV 14 2017 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN X 30 IORIO                     ALESSANDRO        28/02/1980 CS 13,5 2017 0 BSIS02700D BS 0 0 3 I 0
B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN X 31 MICCOLI                   PASQUALE          05/08/1996 TA 12,5 2017 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN X 32 CALZI                     DONATELLO         18/01/1976 TO 11 2017 0 BSIS003001 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN X 33 GAGLIARDI                 DIEGO             12/07/1984 MT 11 2017 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 3 I 0
B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN X 34 ADDARIO                   SALVATORE         28/02/1976 RC 11 2017 0 BSIS00600C BS 0 0 3 I 0
B018 LAB SC E TECNOL TESS ABBIGL MODA   NORMALE                       NN X 1 SCORDAMAGLIA              MARIA ROSA        20/05/1980 VV 42 2017 0 BSIS032001 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B018 LAB SC E TECNOL TESS ABBIGL MODA   NORMALE                       NN X 2 MARCHETTI                 SIMONA            04/07/1977 BS 16 2017 0 BSIS032001 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B020 LAB SERV ENOGASTRON, SETT CUCINA   NORMALE                       NN  1 MARCONE                   MASSIMO           16/12/1979 SA 187 2017 0 BSIS02700D BS 0 0 D I 0
B020 LAB SERV ENOGASTRON, SETT CUCINA   NORMALE                       NN  2 RUOTOLO                   ROBERTO           16/05/1987 NA 132 2017 0 BSIS031005 BS 0 0 D I 0
B020 LAB SERV ENOGASTRON, SETT CUCINA   NORMALE                       NN X 3 VINCI                     SALVATORE         19/02/1972 VV 69 2017 0 BSIS031005 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B020 LAB SERV ENOGASTRON, SETT CUCINA   NORMALE                       NN X 4 APRIGLIANO                ANTONIO           23/09/1985 KR 68 2017 0 BSIS02700D BS 0 0 3 I 0
B020 LAB SERV ENOGASTRON, SETT CUCINA   NORMALE                       NN  5 SCANDURA                  GIANFRANCO        11/07/1991 CT 56 2017 0 BSIS031005 BS 0 0 D I 0
B020 LAB SERV ENOGASTRON, SETT CUCINA   NORMALE                       NN X 6 BOVE                      ANGELA            23/04/1972 NA 44 2017 0 BSIS02200A BS 0 0 3 I 0
B020 LAB SERV ENOGASTRON, SETT CUCINA   NORMALE                       NN X 7 IANNUZZI                  PASQUALE          04/10/1994 CS 14,5 2017 0 BSIS02700D BS 0 0 3 I 0
B020 LAB SERV ENOGASTRON, SETT CUCINA   NORMALE                       NN X 8 PELUSO                    DOMENICO          09/09/1995 AV 14 2017 0 BSIS031005 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B020 LAB SERV ENOGASTRON, SETT CUCINA   NORMALE                       NN X 9 PRISCO                    GAETANO           24/05/1990 NA 13 2017 0 BSIS02200A BS 0 0 3 I 0
B020 LAB SERV ENOGASTRON, SETT CUCINA   NORMALE                       NN X 10 SANSONE                   ALESSANDRO        07/03/1995 AG 11 2017 0 BSIS031005 BS 0 0 3 I 0
B026 LABORATORIO DI TECNOLOGIE DEL LEGNONORMALE                       NN  1 DAIDONE                   ANNALISA          17/07/1987 SA 142,5 2017 0 BSIS036008 BS 0 0 D I 0
BA02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)   NORMALE                       NN  1 GUINAUDEAU                PATRICIA          19/07/1967 EE 291 2017 0 BSPS05000X BS 0 0 D I 0
BA02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)   NORMALE                       NN X 2 MARIANI                   AUDREY            23/04/1975 EE 131 2017 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 3 I 0
BB02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)    NORMALE                       NN X 1 DI MEO                    DANIELA           14/04/1987 NA 25 2017 0 BSIS00900X BS 0 0 3 I 0
BC02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)   NORMALE                       NN  1 RUIZ                      ISABEL ROSALIA    28/07/1961 EE 174 2017 0 BSIS01200Q BS 0 0 D I 0


